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Month - December 2017        MBBS BATCH 2016 

Days Date Topic Name Of Teachers 

AB Batch CD Batch 

Tuesday 05-12-2017 Anticholinergics Dr Bajait Dr Motghare  

Wednesday 06-12-2017 Angina Pectoris Dr Mahakalkar Dr Paranjape 

Thursday 7-12-2017 Practical PK Dr Patel Dr Ubale 
Friday  08-12-2017 Glaucoma  Dr Bajait  Dr Paranjape 

Monday 11-12-2017 Antiplatelets 
Antifibrinolytics 

Dr Ubale Dr Urade 

Tuesday 12-12-2017 Renin angiotensin 
system 

Dr Mahakalkar Dr Paranjape 

Wednesday 13-12-2017 Factors modifying 
dose/effect of drugs 

Dr Motghare 
Dr Chakravorty 

Dr Turankar 
Dr Kalikar 

Thursday 14-12-2017 Practical  Dr Patel Dr Balpande 

Friday 15-12-2017 Hypertension-I Dr Mahakalkar Dr Paranjape  

Monday 18-12-2017 CHF Dr Ubale Dr Urade 

Tuesday 19-12-2017 Hypertension-II Dr Mahakalkar Dr Paranjape  

Wednesday  20-12-2017 ADR Dr Motghare 
Dr Chakravorty  

Dr Turankar 
Dr Kalikar  

Thursday 
 

21-12-2017 PK parameters  Dr Balani 
Dr Kalikar  

Dr Dakhale 
Dr Bajait  

Friday 22-12-2017 Cardiac arrhythmia-I Dr Mahakalkar Dr Paranjape  

Tuesday 
 

26-12-2017 Cardiac arrhythmia-II Dr Mahakalkar Dr Paranjape  

Wednesday  27-12-2017 Adrenergic Dr Dakhale 
Dr Balani  

Dr Bajait 
Dr Urade  

Thursday  28-12-2017 Sympatholytics Dr Patel,  
Dr Bargade 

Dr Ubade  
Dr Urade 

Friday 29-12-2017 Cardiac glycosides 
and Drugs for  Heart 
Failure 

Dr Mahakalkar Dr Paranjape  

 


